JUGADORES
Nilmer Perez
Alfredo Duarte
Yaidel Plana
Yaisel R. Caballero
Roger M. Siam
Yulian Garcia
Ivan Diaz
Eduardo Martinez
Liesther Rojas
Darien Roque
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Team Guasima
Guerreros

LANZADORES
Darien Roque
Nilmer Perez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Alfredo Duarte (1)
Damianis Pefia (1)
Dobles

Alfredo Duarte (2)
Eduardo Martinez (1)
Jose L. Nuviola (1)
Kendry Semanat (1)

Todos contra Todos
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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CL SO BB DB PCL

7
0
7

1
0
1

0
1
1

0 9,80
0 0,00
0 8,17

AVE
400
750
333
333
250
500
250
500
250

400

AVE
444
500
448

o8

JUGADORES
Carlos A. Jerez
Jose L. Nuviola
Kendry Semanat
Kevin Despaigne
Dayan Martinez
Wilfredo Leon
Asiel Gallardo
Osniel Ramirez
Alain Gonzalez
Isvani Rodriguez
Ernesto Gonzalez
Damianis Pefia
Sergio Cruz
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Sergio Cruz
TOTAL

Gana

Sergio Cruz
Pierde

Darien Roque

Terreno Mazorra

20/4/2024

3:30pm

O b OO0 O0OO0OO0OFr WoOOoOOoOo X
N OO OO OO0 OPFrPr OoOOOCOFMmM

CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

Guerreros

VB C H ClI BB SO O
3 1 3 0 0 0 7
3 2 1 1 0 O 1
3 0 2 3 O 0 9
3 0O 0 0 O 0 o
3 2 1 0 0 0 2
2 1 2 0 1 0 1
3 0O 1 0 0 0 o
2 0O 0 0O 1 o 1
2 0O 1 2 0 0 O
2 0O 0 0 O 1 0
1 0O 0 0 O 0 o
2 2 2 1 0 0 O
0 0O 0 0O O 0 o
29 8 13 7 2 1 21
EL VB H C

70 35 14 7 5 0 1

70 0 14 7 5 0 1

0 5,00
0 5,00

400
0



